NanoScan OP400
Nanopositioning Piezo Objective Scanner
The NanoScan OP400 provides the fastest step and settle time of any objective positioner available. Its market
leading positioning accuracy and resolution originates from its unique mechanical design and integral
capacitive feedback sensors. Compatible with most microscopes and objective lenses, the OP400 has user
configurable settings optimized for different objective sizes, weights, and performance needs. You simply
select the best setting for your particular application using the software application provided.
Version: 082819 Visit Prior on the web at prior.com

Slow PID, 50µm step, 1SD
Part Number Description
NanoScan OP400 System Ordering Information:
QGOP-400-UP-D1
System incorporating NanoScan OP400 (0-500g
load) for upright microscopes using objective
lenses and NPC-D-6110 controller
QGOP-400-UP-HL-D1
System incorporating NanoScan OP400
(500-1000g load) for upright microscopes using
objective lenses and NPC-D-6110 controller
QGOP-400-INV-D1
System incorporating NanoScan OP400 (0-500g
load) for inverted microscopes using objective
lenses and NPC-D-6110 controller
QGOP-400-INV-HL-D1
System incorporating NanoScan OP400
(500-1000g load) for inverted microscopes using
objective lenses and NPC-D-6110 controller
*Typical specification.
Notes: Please specify when ordering objective to be used.
Environment - Operational
Temperature
0-60%Relative Humidity
Part Number Description
Microscope Thread Adapter Ordering Information:
QG-OP-MIC-RMS Microscope adapter RMS
QG-OP-MIC-M25 Microscope adapter M25 x 0.75
QG-OP-MIC-M32 Microscope adapter M32 x 0.75
QG-OP-MIC-M27 Microscope adapter M27 x 0.75
QG-OP-MIC-W26 Microscope adapter W26 (M26 x 1/36")
QG-OP-MIC-M27-1 Microscope adapter M27 x 1.0
Part Number Description
Objective Lens Adapter Ordering Information:
QG-OP-OBJ-RMS Objective adapter M32 x 0.75 to RMS
QG-OP-OBJ-M25 Objective adapter M32 x 0.75 to M25 x 0.75
QG-OP-OBJ-M27 Objective adapter M32 x 0.75 to M27 x 0.75
QG-OP-OBJ-W26 Objective adapter M32 x 0.75 to W26 (M26 x 1/36")
QG-OP-OBJ-M27-1 Objective adapter M32 x 0.75 to M27 x 1.0
Part Number Description
Parfocal Objective Spacer Ordering Information:
QG-OP-SPACE-RMS Objective lens spacer RMS
QG-OP-SPACE-M25 Objective lens spacer M25 x 0.75
QG-OP-SPACE-M32 Objective lens spacer M32 x 0.75
QG-OP-SPACE-M27 Objective lens spacer M27 x 0.75
QG-OP-SPACE-W26 Objective lens spacer W26 (M26 x 1/36")
Version: 082819 Visit Prior on the web at prior.com
NanoScanOP 400
Nanopositioning Piezo Objective Scanner
More to Prior than meets the eye